
GA LAXY AU D IOGA LAXY AU D IOThe GALACTIC Package 

1 - CORE PA5X

 2  
HOT SPOT VC

2 - 25’ SPEAKER CABLES
W/ 90º ¼” Plugs

(SC-2)

3
STAND ADAPTORS

 (SA-1)

1 - GALAXY TRANSPORT

The Galactic Monitor Package

146 Watts
Built-in Compressor / Limiter
Easy Transportation
Package Weighs Only 27 lbs.
Complete With Cables and Stand Adaptors

Includes:
      

  

HOT SPOT VC
         CORE PA5X
         Stand Adaptors (SA-1)
         25 ft. 16 Gauge Speaker Cables W/ 90º ¼” 
         Plugs and Cable Lock (SC-2)
         TRANSPORT (Heavy Duty Water Resistant 
         Nylon Bag, With Removable Inner Dividers,
         Shoulder Strap, Handle and Wheels

     2 
     1  
     3  
     2  

     1   

Monitors can be set up 
as a floor wedge system. 

mounted on mic stands or 

TRANSPORT
The
GALAXY

TAKE IT ANYWHERE!!!TAKE IT ANYWHERE!!!
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